

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 146/2018
(CIS No.- 142/2018)

Order 23 date 13/01/2023

Today is fixed for appearance & framing of charge.

None moves as per resolution.

Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix on **(07.06.2023)** for appearance & framing of charge.

(in-charge)
Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri